Support Our Agriculture Education Fund

The Kissimmee Valley Livestock Show & Fair, Inc. is a 501c3 Non-Profit organization which has been committed to promoting agriculture and supporting youth programs in Osceola County for more than 70 years. The goal of this all new initiative is to further educate our community on the importance of agriculture and its vital role in our existence. Dedicated to the mission of our founders, we invite you to #AGVOCATE and join us on a mission to keep agriculture education alive and thriving.

Supporting
Florida Agriculture,
Osceola County

Heritage, and
Tomorrow's Leaders,

TODAY.

#AGVOCATE



Show & Fair, Inc. 1911 Kissimmee Valley Lane



Kick-Off Goal \$50,000

- 75% of our initial fundraising proceeds will be dedicated to establishing and staffing a handson educational area for youth at the annual Osceola County Fair.
- Additional proceeds to fund educational events for Osceola County residents including; summer camps, professional instructor lead seminars and workshops, and community awareness events.
- Donations to the Educational Fund will be strictly limited to use for that purpose and continue the legacy of the Chapman Family who generously established the fund upon our move to Osceola Heritage Park in 2003.

Goals

2017

 Fall Marketing & Professional Development Workshop for Market Animal Exhibitors

2018

- Soft-Opening of the H.A.Y.L.O.F.T. (Helping ALL Youth Learn Of Farming & Technology)
- KVLS Agriculture Summer Camp
- Additional Workshops & Seminars

2019

- Grand Opening H.A.Y.L.O.F.T.
- Continuation of all workshops, seminars, and camps

Continued attendance at community events and support of our 4-H and FFA programs will remain a constant and funding will allow us to do more each year.



#AGVOCATE Educational Fund

- ❖ KVLS is a 501c3 Non-Profit Organization. Your contribution may be tax deductible. Please contact a tax professional for details. Upon request, our staff is happy to provide you with any additional documentation needed.
- Gifts of \$100 or more qualify for sponsorship benefits in connection with the upcoming Osceola County Fair.
- Planned annual donations will be automatically invoiced each October.

Kissimmee Valley Livestock Show & Fair, Inc.

1911 Kissimmee Valley Lane Kissimmee, FL 34744 321-697-3050 Phone 321-697-3060 Fax kvls@osceolacountyfair.com www.osceolacountyfair.com